Refresh whenever you revisit (Press F5) —updated live during UK market hours

-~
Accendo

020 3051 7461 | info@accendomarkets.com

Friday’s Live Macro Calendar

Leveraged products involve a high level of risk and you can lose more than your original investment. They are not suitable for everyone so please ensure
you understand the risks involved and if necessary please obtain investment advice from a financial adviser before investing.
This report is not a personal recommendation and does not take into account your personal circumstances or appetite for risk.

May 3, 2013

For Data Definitions and what could be impacted, see our

Key: Beat consensus; In-line with consensus; Missed consensus; R+ (Revised up), R- (Revised down); Yellow = important

Time
00-30

02-00
02-30

06-30
09-28
10-00

11-00

13-30

15-00

Time
10-00
16-30
16-45
17-05

Time
06-00
06-30
07-00
07-30
AIM

Country

AUSSIE
CHINA
AUSSIE

INDIA
U.K
E/ZONE

E/ZONE

US.A

US.A

Country

EUROPE
US.A
US.A
CANADA

Country

FRANCE
GERMANY
UK
GERMANY
us

NB: Data and consensus provided by third parties - accuracy cannot be guaranteed

Note that data significance will vary depending on what you trade

Data

AIG PERFORMANCE OF SERVICE INDEX (APR)
NON MANUFACTURING PMI (APR)
PRODUCER PRICE INDEX (QOQ) (1Q)
PRODUCER PRICE INDEX (YOY) (1Q)
RESERVE BANK POLICY REVIEW

SERVICES PMI (APR)

PPI (MOM) (MAR)

PPI (YOY) (MAR)

ECB LTRO 1 REPAYMENT - MAY 8

ECB LTRO 2 REPAYMENT - MAY 8

NON FARM PAYROLLS (APR)

PRIVATE PAYROLLS (APR)

MANUFACTURING PAYROLLS (APR)
UNEMPLOYMENT RATE (APR)

AVERAGE HOURLY EARNINGS (MOM) (APR)
AVERAGE WORKWEEK HOURS (APR)
FACTORY ORDERS (MAR)

ISM NON MANUFACTURING COMPOSITE (APR)

Speech / Event

EU ECONOMIC FORECASTS
FED’S TARULLO SPEAKS
FED’S LACKER SPEAKS
BOC’S CARNEY SPEAKS

Company Reporting (period)

BNP PARIBAS (Q1 13)

ADIDAS (Q1 13)

RBS (Q1 13)

CONTINENTAL (Q1 13)
BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY (Q1 13)

Reported Consensus  Prior
44.1 - 49.6
54.5 - 55.6
0.3% = 0.2%
1.6% - 1.0%
7.25% 7.25% 7.50%
52.9 52.4 52.4
-0.2% -0.2% 0.2%
0.7% 0.6% 1.3%
€8M = €1.7B
€600M - €0.6B
165K 140K 138K R+
176K 155K 154K R+
0K 5K 2K R+
7.5% 7.6% 7.6%
-0.4% 0.2% 0.4% R+
34.4 34.6 34.6
-4.0% -2.9% 1.9% R-
53.1 54.0 54.4

EPS/Revenues Consensus

€1.22 /€10.06B €1.23/€9.9B

€1.47 | €3.75B €1.42/€3.8B
£0.083 / £5.85B £0.08 / £5.9B
€2.21/€8.0B €2.12/€8.0B

$1.03/$5.98

Our research is produced by Accendo Markets Limited. Research produced and disseminated by Accendo Markets is classified as non-independent
research, and is therefore a marketing communication. Accendo Markets research has not been prepared in accordance with legal requirements
designed to promote its independence and may not comply with FCA guidelines to prevent conflicts of interest and is not subject to any prohibition on
dealing ahead of the dissemination of research. As such, this research does not constitute a personal recommendation or offer to enter into a transaction
or an investment, and is produced and distributed for information purposes only. Accendo Markets considers information contained within the research to
be valid when published, and gives no warranty as to the investments referred to in this material. The income from the investments referred to may go
down as well as up, and investors may realise losses on investments. The past performance of a particular investment is not necessarily a guide to its
future performance. Prepared by Mike van Dulken, Analyst

Accendo Markets Ltd is Authorised and Regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority (FCA) No. 475285. We offer CFD, SpreadBet
and FX Trading Services Accendo Markets Ltd, Registered in England and Wales No. 6417051. Registered Office: 64 London Wall,
London, EC2M 5TP, +44 (0) 20 3051 7461

Trading with a Personal Touch


mailto:info@accendomarkets.com
http://www.accendomarkets.com/market-data-systems-login/
http://www.accendomarkets.com/cfd/
http://www.accendomarketsresearchreports.com/macro/EconomicIndicatorsN4.pdf
http://www.accendomarkets.com/market-data-systems-login/
http://www.accendomarkets.com/account-application/

