

020 3051 7461 | info@accendomarkets.com

## Friday's Live Macro Calendar

May 3, 2013

Leveraged products involve a high level of risk and you can lose more than your original investment. They are not suitable for everyone so please ensure you understand the risks involved and if necessary please obtain investment advice from a financial adviser before investing.

This report is not a personal recommendation and does not take into account your personal circumstances or appetite for risk.

## For Data Definitions and what could be impacted, see our <u>Dictionary</u>

Key: Beat consensus; In-line with consensus; Missed consensus; R+ (Revised up), R- (Revised down); Yellow = important

NB: Data and consensus provided by third parties - accuracy cannot be guaranteed

Note that data significance will vary depending on what you trade

Time	Country	Data	Reported	Consensus	Prior
00-30	AUSSIE	AIG PERFORMANCE OF SERVICE INDEX (APR)	44.1	<u>-</u>	49.6
02-00	CHINA	NON MANUFACTURING PMI (APR)	54.5	-	55.6
02-30	AUSSIE	PRODUCER PRICE INDEX (QOQ) (1Q)	0.3%	-	0.2%
		PRODUCER PRICE INDEX (YOY) (1Q)	1.6%	-	1.0%
06-30	INDIA	RESERVE BANK POLICY REVIEW	7.25%	7.25%	7.50%
09-28	U.K	SERVICES PMI (APR)	52.9	52.4	<b>52.4</b>
10-00	E/ZONE	PPI (MOM) (MAR)	-0.2%	-0.2%	0.2%
		PPI (YOY) (MAR)	0.7%	0.6%	1.3%
11-00	E/ZONE	ECB LTRO 1 REPAYMENT - MAY 8	€8M	-	€1.7B
		ECB LTRO 2 REPAYMENT - MAY 8	€600M	-	€0.6B
13-30	U.S.A	NON FARM PAYROLLS (APR)	165K	140K	138K R+
		PRIVATE PAYROLLS (APR)	176K	155K	154K R+
		MANUFACTURING PAYROLLS (APR)	0K	5K	2K R+
		UNEMPLOYMENT RATE (APR)	7.5%	7.6%	<b>7.6%</b>
		AVERAGE HOURLY EARNINGS (MOM) (APR)	-0.4%	0.2%	0.4% R+
		AVERAGE WORKWEEK HOURS (APR)	34.4	34.6	34.6
15-00	U.S.A	FACTORY ORDERS (MAR)	-4.0%	-2.9%	1.9% R-
		ISM NON MANUFACTURING COMPOSITE (APR)	53.1	54.0	54.4

Time	Country	Speech / Event
10-00	EUROPE	EU ECONOMIC FORECASTS
16-30	U.S.A	FED'S TARULLO SPEAKS
16-45	U.S.A	FED'S LACKER SPEAKS
17-05	CANADA	BOC'S CARNEY SPEAKS

Time	Country	Company Reporting (period)	EPS/Revenues	Consensus
06-00	FRANCE	BNP PARIBAS (Q1 13)	€1.22 / €10.06B	€1.23 / €9.9B
06-30	GERMANY	ADIDAS (Q1 13)	€1.47 / €3.75B	€1.42 / €3.8B
07-00	UK	RBS (Q1 13)	£0.083 / £5.85B	£0.08 / £5.9B
07-30	GERMANY	CONTINENTAL (Q1 13)	€2.21 / €8.0B	€2.12 / €8.0B
A/M	US	BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY (Q1 13)		\$1.03 / \$5.9B

Our research is produced by Accendo Markets Limited. Research produced and disseminated by Accendo Markets is classified as non-independent research, and is therefore a marketing communication. Accendo Markets research has not been prepared in accordance with legal requirements designed to promote its independence and may not comply with FCA guidelines to prevent conflicts of interest and is not subject to any prohibition on dealing ahead of the dissemination of research. As such, this research does not constitute a personal recommendation or offer to enter into a transaction or an investment, and is produced and distributed for information purposes only. Accendo Markets considers information contained within the research to be valid when published, and gives no warranty as to the investments referred to in this material. The income from the investments referred to may go down as well as up, and investors may realise losses on investments. The past performance of a particular investment is not necessarily a guide to its future performance. Prepared by Mike van Dulken, Analyst